
Planned Held Planned Held % % % Achvt. % % Achvt. %

1 Bishnupur 5 5 5853 5189 196373 74.16 62.29 5972 3519

2 Chandel 1 1 3034 2846 41655 76.68 72.73 1029 789

3 Churachandpur 17 17 5436 5418 191047 64.25 62.50 8828 6501

4 Imphal East 11 11 10544 10503 378490 76.77 67.27 14496 10094

5 Imphal West 8 8 11982 11978 443065 78.22 69.39 14688 11521

6 Jiribam 1687 1654 40225 73.27 62.19 350 72

7 Kakching 5 1 4970 3200 119836 78.64 68.73 3723 1204

8 Kamjong 4 1 1615 1272 36837 39.19 32.22 413 225

9 Kangpokpi 9 9 4298 3777 226948 23.16 18.43 3808 2335

10 Noney 6 6 2916 2057 47347 43.64 35.23 692 348

11 Pherzawl 4 4 2073 1505 39785 36.92 39.87 805 510

12 Senapati 6 6 4469 4395 97654 37.64 32.21 1301 428

13 Tamenglong 3 3 3876 3866 56602 44.74 37.34 1507 803

14 Tengnoupal 2718 2598 59806 49.64 38.39 849 598

15 Thoubal 5 5 7768 7577 253581 62.76 54.83 5644 3403

16 Ukhrul 3 3 3121 3063 111749 42.70 34.95 1025 346

87 80 76360 70898 2341000 62.46 54.74 174000 62.37 65130 37.43 120000 61.97 42696 35.58

1st Dose 2nd Dose
Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose
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y dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose
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nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
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Precautiona

ry dose
Total Doses

1 Bishnupur 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 9 0 7 2 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 18 6 29

District wise COVAXIN vaccination 

of 15 to 17 yrs 

Cumulative coverage Report

(From 03-01-2022 to 10-10-2022_07.30 pm)

1292

1978 624

74364

Achvt.

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

District wise CORBEVAX vaccination 

of 12 to 14 yrs 

Cumulative coverage Report

(From 16-03-2022 to 10-10-2022_07.30 pm)
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15746

19932
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4025

314

3954

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & 
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Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Target
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9140

2339
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11299

108531

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & 

Percentage

Achievement of 15 

to 17 years

Target

Achvt.

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

6259

574

6442

1341

1258

2334

174000

9428

1884

12774

21816

25526

122327

30294

119412

254624

307429

25016

82367
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Total 1281348

159144

47720

1462115

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

District wise Covid-19 (Covishield + Sputnik) Vaccination Cumulative 

coverage Report

(From 16-01-2021 to 10-10-2022_07.30 pm)

Target 

Achvt.

41818

16680

15864

31458

21135

22961

139035

39058

Coverage Report for COVID-19 Vaccination 

Imphal, the 10th October 2022

145624

31939

122748

290563

346551

29472

Status Report of Sessions Planned 

& Held 

(as per Google Sheet Report_

10-10-2022_07.30 pm)

District
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. 

N
o

.

Achievement of more 

than 18 to <45 years

Achievement of more than 

45 to <60 yearsS
. 

N
o
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District

Today's Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin)

(10th October 2022_07.30 pm)

Achievement Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front Line 

Worker

Achievement of 12 

to 14 years

Achvt.

Today's Sessions

(10th October 

2022)

Cumulative 

Sessions

(16th January 

2021 to 10th  

October 2022)

94241

14436

52564

20662

14689

36754

25323

29685

1 Bishnupur 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 9 0 7 2 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 18 6 29

2 Chandel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

3 Churachandpur 0 0 1 0 1 3 20 82 12 38 7 10 21 0 4 3 0 1 7 39 136 35 210

4 Imphal East 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 39 1 8 3 10 19 2 3 7 0 1 4 37 61 30 128

5 Imphal West 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 2 2 5 8 1 2 13 0 2 5 5 14 27 46

6 Jiribam 0 0 0 0

7 Kakching 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

8 Kamjong 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 5 10

9 Kangpokpi 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 3 0 0 8 16 15 1 2 5 2 1 3 13 22 27 62

10 Noney 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 48 1 26 0 0 3 0 1 5 0 0 0 5 75 8 88

11 Pherzawl 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 2 0 3 0 0 12 1 0 1 0 0 2 4 5 16 25

12 Senapati 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 7

13 Tamenglong 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 7 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 6 16 22

14 Tengnoupal 0 0 0 0

15 Thoubal 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 5 1 1 3 1 2 2 6 11 11 28

16 Ukhrul 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 16 0 0 7 0 0 9 1 7 32 3 42

1 0 11 0 2 9 64 186 15 84 35 79 103 6 22 42 3 16 26 124 389 191 704
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Precaution

ary dose

Total Doses 

Administered

1 Bishnupur 2577 2348 1627 4624 4676 4434 6190 3519 9428 5972 82657 62154 4768 33233 28107 3374 22533 19182 4359 161242 125958 18562 305762

2 Chandel 1160 1165 764 4021 4103 5051 1272 789 1884 1029 17109 15204 2126 5977 5626 869 3672 3508 1053 35095 31424 9863 76382

3 Churachandpur 3260 3213 2675 10724 10704 11487 9140 6501 12774 8828 71659 62995 6566 22749 21166 2544 14356 13411 3381 144662 126818 26653 298133

4 Imphal East 9138 8960 7239 19057 19418 24235 15746 10094 21816 14496 154653 119299 16250 68785 59292 11084 38930 33869 12576 328125 265428 71384 664937

5 Imphal West 13446 12072 6569 32750 28606 20280 19932 11521 25526 14688 172593 140740 16197 80213 70350 12644 47549 42121 14338 392009 320098 70028 782135

6 Jiribam 492 433 61 2129 1911 1695 525 72 1292 350 17917 14303 467 6161 5467 320 2773 2578 239 31289 25114 2782 59185

7 Kakching 989 868 1246 3507 3112 3214 4025 1204 6259 3723 52461 41119 2805 22536 20022 1954 14748 13560 2565 104525 83608 11784 199917

8 Kamjong 542 541 138 979 862 341 314 225 574 413 8657 6428 735 2490 2167 382 1768 1497 290 15324 12133 1886 29343

9 Kangpokpi 1554 1328 419 2469 2346 2061 3954 2335 6442 3808 33262 23310 2013 10004 7396 997 5275 3906 764 62960 44429 6254 113643

10 Noney 674 585 261 2206 1889 2270 676 348 1341 692 12181 8844 645 3394 2917 260 2207 1805 225 22679 17080 3661 43420

11 Pherzawl 611 626 465 359 416 318 773 510 1258 805 8345 8667 1806 3054 3118 754 2320 2291 902 16720 16433 4245 37398

12 Senapati 996 972 188 2926 2797 2682 933 428 2334 1301 23294 18552 1031 6121 5107 371 3417 2898 258 40021 32055 4530 76606

13 Tamenglong 770 677 243 2287 2132 2184 1362 803 2339 1507 15197 11191 1717 4405 3669 738 2664 2189 599 29024 22168 5481 56673

Achievement Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front Line 

Worker

S
. 

N
o

.

District

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin) Vaccination

(From 16th January 2021 to 10th October 2022_07.30 pm)

Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement
Achievement of more 

than 18 to <45 years

Achievement of more than 

45 to <60 years

Total

Achievement of 12 

to 14 years

Achievement of 15 

to 17 years

13 Tamenglong 770 677 243 2287 2132 2184 1362 803 2339 1507 15197 11191 1717 4405 3669 738 2664 2189 599 29024 22168 5481 56673

14 Tengnoupal 872 732 288 3109 2896 2739 935 598 1987 849 17534 12208 571 5420 4287 286 2750 2058 227 32607 23628 4111 60346

15 Thoubal 3169 3159 1781 8032 8242 5966 7963 3403 11299 5644 91620 71293 6320 35533 31824 4439 20790 19025 4518 178406 142590 23024 344020

16 Ukhrul 1162 1186 488 3185 3626 3121 624 346 1978 1025 28149 21097 826 8902 7171 397 6322 5221 475 50322 39672 5307 95301

41412 38865 24452 102364 97736 92078 74364 42696 108531 65130 807288 637404 64843 318977 277686 41413 192074 169119 46769 1645010 1328636 269555 3243201

Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on 10th October 2022_07.30 pm

Total


